
2023-2024 Our Lady of the Assumption Faith Formation School Year Calendar 
 

All Afternoon classes meet from 4:15PM -5:00PM.  

All Evening classes meet from 7:00PM-7:45PM  

 
Day  Month  Date  Event  Time 

 

Tuesday  October 17  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM  

Tuesday  October 24  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday October 31   No Class Halloween 

 

Tuesday November 7  No Class Election Day 

Tuesday November  14  Class  4::15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday November 21  No Class Thanksgiving Holiday 

Tuesday  November 28  Mass Only 5:30PM 

 

 

Tuesday December 5  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday December 12  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday December 19  Mass Only 5:30PM  

Tuesday December  26  No Class  Christmas – School Vacation 

 

Tuesday January 2  No Class Catechist Development  

Tuesday January 9  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday January 16  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM: 

Tuesday  January 23   Class  4:15 and 7:00PM 

Tuesday January 30  Mass Only 5:30PM 

 

Tuesday February 6  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday February 13  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday February 20  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday February 27  Mass Only 5:30PM 

 

Tuesday March  5  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM  

Tuesday March  12  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday March   19  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM  

Tuesday March  26  No Class Holy Week 

 

Tuesday  April  2  Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM 

Tuesday April  9   Class  4:15PM and 7:00PM  

Tuesday  April  16   No Class School Vacation 

Tuesday  April  23  Last Class 4:15PM and 7:00PM 

  

 

Saturday May  4  First Communion  10:00AM and 12:00PM 

Saturday May   11  First Communion  10:30AM 

Monday May  13  Parish May Crowing  7:00PM in Church 
 

 

 

 


